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Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)
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Name Vorname

GRASSI DAMIANI Gabriele
BLAHAK Ron
WALDBURG-ZEIL Emanuel
ZERBONI Elian
DARRASSE Gabriel

PIRA Julian

GRUNER Kyle

HERZOG Vincent

GUT Lukas

DEMIERRE Romain
DAHLER Marc

REDING Nino

KUETTEL Lauro

REGNAT Felix

WOLFF Roger

U10 - Pupille Herren

Zuger Fechtclub

Verein

SAL LUGANO
CEB BIEL/BIENNE
SEZ ZURICH

SAL LUGANO
ZFC ZURICH
FECB BADEN
ZFC ZURICH

ZFC ZURICH

FGL LUZERN

EEB BULLE

FGK KUSSNACHT
FCZ ZUG

FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

ZFC ZURICH

Sporthalle Zug
30.11.2019

Nation

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul




Document Engarde
01.12.2019 14:38:16

U10 - Pupille Herren

Zuger Fechtclub
Sporthalle Zug

GRASSI DAMIANI Gabriele

30.11.2019
Direktausscheidung mit 16
1 ZERBONI Elian SAL LUGANO
ZERBONI Elian
16
ZERBONI Elian
9 GRUNER Kyle ZFC ZURICH 8/2
GRUNER Kyle
8 DEMIERRE Romain EEB BULLE 8/6
GRASSI DAMIANI Gabriele
5 DARRASSE Gabriel ZFC ZURICH 8/6
DARRASSE Gabiriel
12REDING Nino FCZ ZUG 8/6
GRASSI DAMIANI Gabriele
13KUETTEL Lauro FGL LUZERN 8/6
GRASSI DAMIANI Gabriele
4 GRASSI DAMIANI Gabriele SAL LUGANO 6/1
3 WALDBURG-ZEIL Emanuel SEZ ZURICH
WALDBURG-ZEIL Emanuel
14REGNAT Felix FCzZ ZUG 8/6
WALDBURG-ZEIL Emanuel
11HERZOG Vincent ZFC ZURICH 7/4
HERZOG Vincent
6 GUT Lukas FGL LUZERN 8/7
BLAHAK Ron
7 PIRA Julian FECB BADEN 8/7
PIRA Julian
10DAHLER Marc FGK KUSSNACH 7/6
BLAHAK Ron
15WOLFF Roger ZFC ZURICH 8/7
BLAHAK Ron

2 BLAHAK Ron

CEB BIEL/BIENN

8/2

8/2
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U10 - Pupille Herren
Zuger Fechtclub
Sporthalle Zug

Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1 (nach Platz)

Platz
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Name Vorname

ZERBONI Elian
BLAHAK Ron

WALDBURG-ZEIL Emanuel
GRASSI DAMIANI Gabriele

DARRASSE Gabriel
GUT Lukas

PIRA Julian
DEMIERRE Romain
GRUNER Kyle
DAHLER Marc
HERZOG Vincent
REDING Nino
KUETTEL Lauro
REGNAT Felix
WOLFF Roger

Verein

SAL LUGANO
CEB BIEL/BIENNE
SEZ ZURICH

SAL LUGANO
ZFC ZURICH

FGL LUZERN
FECB BADEN
EEB BULLE

ZFC ZURICH

FGK KUSSNACHT
ZFC ZURICH

FCZ ZUG

FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

ZFC ZURICH

30.11.2019
SIG Index
1.000 21
1.000 17
0.857 8
0.833 8
0.714 8
0.500 -1
0.429 -1
0.429 -2
0.333 0
0.333 -5
0.333 -6
0.286 -9
0.286 -11
0.167 -13
0.000 -14

GT

28
22
24
21
24
15
21
21
16
13
13
16
14

14

Platzierung
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr1 0:00

HERZOG Vincent
REGNAT Felix

GUT Lukas

GRUNER Kyle

BLAHAK Ron

DAHLER Marc

GRASSI DAMIANI Gabriele

Runde Nr 2 0:00

WALDBURG-ZEIL Emanuel
WOLFF Roger

DARRASSE Galbiriel
ZERBONI Elian

PIRA Julian

REDING Nino

KUETTEL Lauro
DEMIERRE Romain

ZFC ZURICH

FCZ ZUG

FGL LUZERN

ZFC ZURICH

CEB BIEL/BIENNE
FGK KUSSNACHT
SAL LUGANO

SEZ ZURICH
ZFC ZURICH
ZFC ZURICH
SAL LUGANO
FECB BADEN
FCZ ZUG
FGL LUZERN
EEB BULLE

Zuger Fechtclub
Sporthalle Zug

U10 - Pupille Herren

30.11.2019
vV 3 |V |0 1 |1

0 1 |2 |0 |V |2
vV V3 v2 |1 |2 |3
3 |V |1 1 |V |3
vV |V |V |Vv2 vV |V
vV |3 |v3 |2 |1 0
vV |V |V |V |2 ]Vv3

vV [V |0 |V |V |V |V
2 3 |12 |13 |1 |3 |1
3 |V 2 |V |V |V3|V
vV |V |V vV |V |V |V
2 |V |2 |2 vV |V |3
2 |V |1 |0 |2 3 |V
2 |v |0 [0 |1 |V 3
1 |V |2 12 |V |4 |V

SIG

2/6
1/6
3/6
2/6
6/6
2/6
5/6

SIG

6/7
o7
5/7
77
3/7
217
217
3/7

Index

-6
-13
-1
0
17
-5
8

Index

8
-14
8
21
-1
-9
-11
-2

GT Platz

13

9
15
16
22
13
21

NOFR,A~WNO

GT Platz

24
14
24
28
21
16
14
21
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